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Girland Julies

Requested Date:

Item number

141600
101500
101253
101450
140425

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 46701445973
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Tax Invoice
”noaﬂ.m:.nm"
Girland Julies
Buyer's VAT: 69535
2025-04-09 Customer PO: Staff pricing
Description | llUuoMm Qty
Beefeater Blood Orange 6x750ml 37.5% 89.6105 EA 1.00
Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 111.7725 EA 1.00
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 157.4580 EA 3.00
Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 127.0500 EA 1.00
Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 93.9680 EA 1.00

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR —;—____v ___v—_;_
0201556023

SOUTH AFRICA

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

256.03
319.35
449,88
363.00
268.48

Name:

Signature:

Date:

ZAR

Doc No: 1549200
Date: 2025-04-09
Customer: 69535
Branch / Plant; SDGE
Warehouse LL: RG/0002813
Order No: 51809 5A
Liquor License:
: . 30 Days from
1m<3n.u» ._.n:.a . statement 0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-89.61 24.96 166.42
-111.77 31.14 207.58
-157.46 131.59 877.27
-127.05 35.39 235.95
-93.97 26.18 Hua 51
Total VAT _ Total Including
249.26 Howo.mm
COD Total 1,910.99
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Cudonl| Juked
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