



# Pernod Ricard South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Val No: 467044973



### Tax Invoice

**Buyer:**  
Girland Julies

**Consignee:**  
Girland Julies

**Doc No:** 1549200  
**Date:** 2025-04-09  
**Customer:** 69535  
**Branch / Plant:** SDGE  
**Warehouse LL:** RG/0002813  
**Order No:** 51809 SA  
**Liquor License:**

**Buyer's VAT:** 69535

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-09

**Customer PO:** Staff pricing

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
141600	Beefeater Blood Orange 6x750ml 37.5% 89.6105	EA	1.00	256.03	-89.61	24.96	166.42
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 111.7725	EA	1.00	319.35	-111.77	31.14	207.58
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 157.4580	EA	3.00	449.88	-157.46	131.59	877.27
101450	Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 127.0500	EA	1.00	363.00	-127.05	35.39	235.95
140425	Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 93.9680	EA	1.00	268.48	-93.97	26.18	174.51
<b>Total VAT</b>				249.26			1,910.99
<b>COD Total</b>							1,910.99
<b>Total Including</b>							174.51

### Banking Details

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:**  
**Signature:**  
**Date:**

*Girland Julies*  
17/04/2025